
4 days of Limburg - Day 4
Zandberg 15.8.2023

Omega

Marc KERCKHOFS
Omega
Omloop : O-H_long
Afstand : 7110m
Tijd : 1:22:19 (11'35"/km)

15/36 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:49:46
2. Geert SIMKENS 0:50:50
3. Thibaut ROBINSON 0:51:40

1. 182 00:03:13 230m 13'59"/km
2. 185 00:07:10 00:10:23 687m 10'26"/km
3. 188 00:02:41 00:13:04 270m 9'56"/km
4. 159 00:10:29 00:23:33 1053m 9'57"/km
5. 123 00:07:54 00:31:27 258m 30'37"/km
6. 145 00:01:01 00:32:28 130m 7'49"/km
7. 153 00:02:34 00:35:02 216m 11'53"/km
8. 168 00:07:28 00:42:30 728m 10'15"/km
9. 155 00:03:00 00:45:30 294m 10'12"/km

10. 132 00:01:41 00:47:11 151m 11'09"/km
11. 184 00:03:49 00:51:00 325m 11'45"/km
12. 142 00:01:12 00:52:12 195m 6'09"/km
13. 157 00:01:33 00:53:45 188m 8'15"/km
14. 176 00:04:44 00:58:29 259m 18'17"/km
15. 152 00:03:17 01:01:46 220m 14'55"/km
16. 173 00:09:34 01:11:20 519m 18'26"/km
17. 133 00:01:31 01:12:51 141m 10'45"/km
18. 126 00:03:36 01:16:27 475m 7'35"/km
19. 161 00:03:58 01:20:25 430m 9'13"/km
20. 100 00:01:23 01:21:48 178m 7'46"/km
21. 999 00:00:31 01:22:19 159m 3'15"/km
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